
PRICE LIST　價錢表

入會費  Membership fee HK$ 800 ※一次性收費，購買其他課程時不另收費。 　※重新入會也不需再次收費。
※Fee for permanent membership    ※No extra fee for re-entry of membership

12 Classes ・ Valid for 12 months

24 Classes ・ Valid for 24 months

36 Classes ・ Valid for 36 months

ABC 料理證書   ABC Cooking License

HK$ 6,360

HK$ 12,000

HK$ 16,920

HK$ 8,000

料理課程

Cooking Course

Cooking Course 料理課程
※授堂費、食譜印刷費、材料費,
　以上費用以包括在內。
※每月上堂次數不限。

※Tutor fee, recipe printing and 
ingredient fee is included
※ No limit on number of class

6 Classes ・ Valid for 8 months

12 Classes ・ Valid for 16 months

18 Classes ・ Valid for 24 months

12 Classes ・ Valid for 18 months

ABC 蛋糕證書    ABC Cake License

HK$ 2,760

HK$ 5,160

HK$ 7,200

HK$ 9,600

HK$ 8,000

Cake Course 蛋糕課程

基礎課程
Basic Course

高級課程 Master Course

認可證書  License

※授堂費、食譜印刷費、材料費,
　以上費用以包括在內。

※每月上堂次數不限。

※Tutor fee, recipe printing and 
ingredient fee is included
※ No limit on number of class

※考試合格後，可取得認可證書。
※License for examination pass

2017.04

※考試合格後，可取得認可證書。
※License for examination pass

8 Classes ・ Valid for 8 months

16 Classes ・ Valid for 16 months

24 Classes ・ Valid for 24 months

8 Classes ・ Valid for 12 months

16 Classes ・ Valid for 18 months

12 Classes ・ Valid for 18 months

ABC 麵包證書   ABC Bread License

HK$ 3,120

HK$ 5,760

HK$ 7,440

HK$ 3,760

HK$ 7,200

HK$ 6,720

HK$ 8,000

基礎課程
Basic Course

Bread Course 麵包課程

高級課程 Master Course

認可證書  License

※授堂費、食譜印刷費、材料費,
　以上費用以包括在內。

※每月上堂次數不限。

※Tutor fee, recipe printing and 
ingredient fee is included
※ No limit on number of class深造課程 Riche Course

日本和菓子 Japanese Wagashi 6 Classes ・ Valid for 12 months

Wagashi Course 和菓子課程
※授堂費、食譜印刷費、材料費,
　以上費用以包括在內。HK$ 3,480

認可證書  License ※考試合格後，可取得認可證書。
※License for examination pass


